2020 Boys Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

~N O Ok WODN

St. Mary Central
lola-Scandinavia
Rosholt
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa Little Wolf
Laona/Wabeno
Crandon

Average Time Score

00:17:50.83
00:18:27.83
00:18:28.38
00:19:15.85
00:20:33.78
00:21:34.56
00:22:16.90
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40
61
63
90
136
149
180

Name
Marion
Three Lakes

Average Time Finishers
00:23:56.70 4
00:23:17.97 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2020 Boys Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Mary Central 00:17:50.83 7 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 97 Thomas Hogerty 00:17:20.82 2
2 4 96 Alex Groppel 00:17:25.72 4
3 9 102  Michael Weninger 00:17:57.20 9
4 12 99 Ashton Post 00:18:15.01 12
5 13 100 Benjamin Schoeni 00:18:15.43 13
6 15 101 Pierce Steffen 00:18:39.49 (15)
7 16 98 Kaden Miller 00:18:49.71 (16)
2 lola-Scandinavia 00:18:27.83 7 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 80 Charlie Vater 00:17:24.63 3
2 5 81 Robert Vater 00:17:26.21 5
3 11 75 Dylan Donovan 00:18:14.04 11
4 17 78 Jacob Lashua 00:19:05.12 17
5 25 76 Aaron Jones 00:20:09.14 25
6 31 77 lan Koss 00:20:59.76 (30)
7 38 79 Will Meier 00:22:09.69 37)
3 Rosholt 00:18:28.38 7 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 92 Dan Simonis 00:17:52.25 6
2 7 95 Sam Trzebiatowski 00:17:52.79 7
3 8 20 Nathan Kropidlowski 00:17:53.29 8
4 14 93 Marcus Stalter 00:18:27.14 14
5 28 89 Seth Delikowski 00:20:16.44 28
6 35 94 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:21:37.23 (34)
7 36 91 Johnathon Rutta 00:21:42.43 (35)
4  Weyauwega-Fremont 00:19:15.85 7 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 104  Carson Kester 00:18:05.62 10
2 18 103  Josh Halat 00:19:09.20 18
3 19 105 Logan Krause 00:19:32.13 19
4 21 109 Isiah Schuh 00:19:43.94 21
5 22 108 Jaden Rice 00:19:48.37 22
6 24 107  Jakob Mills 00:19:57.22 (24)
7 41 106  Biel Pallares 00:22:51.68 (39)
5 Manawa Little Wolf 00:20:33.78 7 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 83 Justin Buschke 00:19:40.18 20
2 23 87 Zach Schertz 00:19:50.53 23
3 26 86 Ricky Pingel 00:20:13.09 26
4 32 84 Ted Emmert 00:21:15.40 31
5 37 82 Noah Bortle 00:21:49.70 36
6 50 85 Keither Jepson 00:24:30.21 (44)
7 54 88 Ethan Tellock 00:26:37.44 (48)
6 Laona/Wabeno 00:21:34.56 6 149
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 60 Matthew Seeber 00:17:15.70 1
2 27 58 Korrigann Northrup 00:20:13.97 27
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2020 Boys Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

3 34 59 Jesse Prasser 00:21:24.20 33
4 49 57 Dylan Cloud 00:24:22.72 43
5 51 61 Evan Thomas 00:24:36.22 45
6 52 62 Evan VanderVelde 00:25:20.04 (46)
7 Crandon 00:22:16.90 7 180
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 50 Omar Bailey Jr 00:20:41.90 29
2 33 54 Trenton Headson 00:21:22.64 32
3 40 52 Noah Gunderson 00:22:50.96 38
4 43 53 Devin Headson 00:23:08.36 40
5 45 56 Riley Thompson 00:23:20.64 41
6 46 55 Kruz Kulinski 00:23:25.37 (42)
7 53 51 Chevy Gretzinger 00:25:30.04 47)
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2020 Boys Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 60 Matthew Seeber
2 2 97 Thomas Hogerty
3 3 80 Charlie Vater
4 4 96 Alex Groppel
5 5 81 Robert Vater
6 6 92 Dan Simonis
7 7 95 Sam Trzebiatowski
8 8 90 Nathan Kropidlowski
9 9 102  Michael Weninger
10 10 104 Carson Kester
11 11 75 Dylan Donovan
12 12 99 Ashton Post
13 13 100 Benjamin Schoeni
14 14 93 Marcus Stalter
15 (15) 101  Pierce Steffen
16 (26) 98 Kaden Miller
17 17 78 Jacob Lashua
18 18 103 Josh Halat
19 19 105 Logan Krause
20 20 83 Justin Buschke
21 21 109 Isiah Schuh
22 22 108 Jaden Rice
23 23 87 Zach Schertz
24 (24) 107  Jakob Mills
25 25 76 Aaron Jones
26 26 86 Ricky Pingel
27 27 58 Korrigann Northrup
28 28 89 Seth Delikowski
29 0 66 Jaden Stuhr
30 29 50 Omar Bailey Jr
31 (30) 77 lan Koss
32 31 84 Ted Emmert
33 32 54 Trenton Headson
34 33 59 Jesse Prasser
35 (34) 94 Nick Trzebiatowski
36 (35) 91 Johnathon Rutta
37 36 82 Noah Bortle
38 37 79 Will Meier
39 0 72 Eli Nafziger
40 38 52 Noah Gunderson
41 (39) 106 Biel Pallares
42 0 67 Jesse Trebus
43 40 53 Devin Headson
44 0 69 Piersson Czaplinski
45 41 56 Riley Thompson
46 (42) 55 Kruz Kulinski
47 0 71 Zeke LoGalbo
48 0 65 Myles Peterson
49 43 57 Dylan Cloud
50 (44) 85 Keither Jepson
51 45 61 Evan Thomas
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Chip Time Team
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00:17:15.70
00:17:20.82
00:17:24.63
00:17:25.72
00:17:26.21
00:17:52.25
00:17:52.79
00:17:53.29
00:17:57.20
00:18:05.62
00:18:14.04
00:18:15.01
00:18:15.43
00:18:27.14
00:18:39.49
00:18:49.71
00:19:05.12
00:19:09.20
00:19:32.13
00:19:40.18
00:19:43.94
00:19:48.37
00:19:50.53
00:19:57.22
00:20:09.14
00:20:13.09
00:20:13.97
00:20:16.44
00:20:28.95
00:20:41.90
00:20:59.76
00:21:15.40
00:21:22.64
00:21:24.20
00:21:37.23
00:21:42.43
00:21:49.70
00:22:09.69
00:22:46.45
00:22:50.96
00:22:51.68
00:22:57.66
00:23:08.36
00:23:13.48
00:23:20.64
00:23:25.37
00:23:53.98
00:23:55.86
00:24:22.72
00:24:30.21
00:24:36.22

Laona/Wabeno

St. Mary Central
lola-Scandinavia

St. Mary Central
lola-Scandinavia
Rosholt

Rosholt

Rosholt

St. Mary Central
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia

St. Mary Central

St. Mary Central
Rosholt

St. Mary Central

St. Mary Central
lola-Scandinavia
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa Little Wolf
Weyauwega-Fremont
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa Little Wolf
Weyauwega-Fremont
lola-Scandinavia
Manawa Little Wolf
Laona/Wabeno
Rosholt

Marion

Crandon
lola-Scandinavia
Manawa Little Wolf
Crandon
Laona/Wabeno
Rosholt

Rosholt

Manawa Little Wolf
lola-Scandinavia
Three Lakes
Crandon
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion

Crandon

Three Lakes
Crandon

Crandon

Three Lakes

Marion
Laona/Wabeno
Manawa Little Wolf
Laona/Wabeno
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52
53
54
55

(46)
(47)
(48)

2020 Boys Rosholt Sub-Sectional Group 1

Evan VanderVelde
Chevy Gretzinger
Ethan Tellock
Jack Vankooy

FR
SR
SR
SO
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00:25:20.04 Laona/Wabeno
00:25:30.04 Crandon
00:26:37.44 Manawa Little Wolf
00:28:24.35 Marion
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